
GLARE
COLLECTION

LIGHTSHINE
THROUGH



 The Premium Ceramic Brand Par 

Excellence, With Products Conspicuous 

For Their Elegance And Sophistication, 

Based On Cutting-edge Technology And 

Modern Design. A Brand With A Forward 

Looking Philosophy And Strong Emphasis 

On Innovation And Design. we Build On 

Our Experience As Manufacturers And 

Keen Interest In Progress, Redefining 

Ourselves To Keep Up With The Times. 

with Products More Versatile Than Ever 

Before Thanks To Our New Formats, 

Finishes And Textures, We Aspire To 

Create Exquisitely Desirable Products 

Truly Distinctive From All The Rest 

INTRO
     DUCTION



"Step into brilliance with Glossy Tiles, where every

surface becomes a canvas of radiance. Elevate your

space with the luminous allure of sleek sophistication,

as reflections dance in the glossy embrace. Unleash

the power of shine, defining modern elegance that

captivates and enchants. Your journey to a dazzling

home begins with Glossy Tiles – where every step

sparkles with timeless allure and luminous luxury."

Glossy Tiles for Every Style.



GLARE
COLLECTION

TRA-
NSFORM
YOUR SPACE

Features

Fast
Color

Easy to
Clean

Fire
Proof

Water
Proof

Frost
Resistant

Uv
Resistant

 With A touch
of brilliance.



GLOSS OVER THE
ORDINARY -
ELEVATE WITH
ELEGANCE.
Our Collection Of

Ceramic Marble Have Been

Designed For Both Private Areas And

Public, Commercial And Urban Spaces.

WEAR
RESISTANT TO
FOOT TRAFFIC

DOESN’T REQUIRE
POST-INSTALLATION
TREATMENT

RESISTANT TO 
ACIDS AND 
DETETGENTS

SUITABLE FOR
UNDERFLOOR
HEATING SYSTEMS

EASY TO
INSTALL
AND DRILL

MAINTAINS
ITS BEAUTY
OVER TIME

GUARANTEES
CONSISTENT
SOLORS AND
VEINING
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Ajmera Cozy

600x
1200mm

Surface
Glossy

Random
04



Ajmera Cozy
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Ajmera Snow

600x
1200mm

Surface
Glossy

Random
04



GLARE
COLLECTION

Ajmera Vella

600x
1200mm

Surface
Glossy

Random
04



GLARE
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Albeta Leaf

600x
1200mm

Surface
Glossy

Random
04
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Albeta Mix

600x
1200mm

Surface
Glossy

Random
04



Albeta Mix
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Albeta Silver

600x
1200mm

Surface
Glossy

Random
04
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Alexa Azul

600x
1200mm

Surface
Glossy

Random
04
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Alexa Gray

600x
1200mm

Surface
Glossy

Random
04



Alexa Gray
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Alexa Mud

600x
1200mm

Surface
Glossy

Random
04
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Alpinus Choco

600x
1200mm

Surface
Glossy

Random
04



GLARE
COLLECTION

Alpinus Mud

600x
1200mm

Surface
Glossy

Random
04



GLARE
COLLECTION

Alpinus Orange

600x
1200mm

Surface
Glossy

Random
04



Alpinus Orange
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Alton Ciano

600x
1200mm

Surface
Glossy

Random
04
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Alton Ocean

600x
1200mm

Surface
Glossy

Random
04



Alton Ocean



GLARE
COLLECTION

Alton Sand

600x
1200mm

Surface
Glossy

Random
04



GLARE
COLLECTION

Amold Beige

600x
1200mm

Surface
Glossy

Random
04



GLARE
COLLECTION

Amold Grey

600x
1200mm

Surface
Glossy

Random
04



Amold Grey
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Archie Beige

600x
1200mm

Surface
Glossy

Random
04



GLARE
COLLECTION

Archie Bianco

600x
1200mm

Surface
Glossy

Random
04



Archie Bianco
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Archie Blue

600x
1200mm

Surface
Glossy

Random
04



GLARE
COLLECTION

Ardara Alpha

600x
1200mm

Surface
Glossy

Random
04



GLARE
COLLECTION

Ardara Lux

600x
1200mm

Surface
Glossy

Random
04



Ardara Lux



GLARE
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Ardara Sega

600x
1200mm

Surface
Glossy

Random
04



GLARE
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Armani Beige

600x
1200mm

Surface
Glossy

Random
04



GLARE
COLLECTION

Armani Fenta

600x
1200mm

Surface
Glossy

Random
04



Armani Fenta
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Armani Grey

600x
1200mm

Surface
Glossy

Random
04



GLARE
COLLECTION

Armani Mud

600x
1200mm

Surface
Glossy

Random
04



GLARE
COLLECTION

Armani Neo Beige

600x
1200mm

Surface
Glossy

Random
04



GLARE
COLLECTION

Armani Neo Blue

600x
1200mm

Surface
Glossy

Random
04



Armani Neo Blue
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Armani Neo Gray

600x
1200mm

Surface
Glossy

Random
04
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Bosco Ivory

600x
1200mm

Surface
Glossy

Random
04



GLARE
COLLECTION

Bosco Musterd

600x
1200mm

Surface
Glossy

Random
04



GLARE
COLLECTION

Bosco Natural

600x
1200mm

Surface
Glossy

Random
04



Bosco Natural
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Breccia Brown

600x
1200mm

Surface
Glossy

Random
04



GLARE
COLLECTION

Breccia Mix

600x
1200mm

Surface
Glossy

Random
04



GLARE
COLLECTION

Breccia Mud

600x
1200mm

Surface
Glossy

Random
04



Breccia Mud
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Bretain Beige

600x
1200mm

Surface
Glossy

Random
04



GLARE
COLLECTION

Bretain Icy

600x
1200mm

Surface
Glossy

Random
04



Bretain Icy



GLARE
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Bretain Musterd

600x
1200mm

Surface
Glossy

Random
04



GLARE
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Cristola Crema

600x
1200mm

Surface
Glossy

Random
04



GLARE
COLLECTION

Cristola Mud

600x
1200mm

Surface
Glossy

Random
04



GLARE
COLLECTION

Cristola Rose

600x
1200mm

Surface
Glossy

Random
04



Cristola Rose
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Eastrella Grey

600x
1200mm

Surface
Glossy

Random
04



GLARE
COLLECTION

Eastrella Natural

600x
1200mm

Surface
Glossy

Random
04



GLARE
COLLECTION

Eastrella Orange

600x
1200mm

Surface
Glossy

Random
04



Eastrella Orange



GLARE
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Emprador Brown

600x
1200mm

Surface
Glossy

Random
04



GLARE
COLLECTION

Emprador Choco

600x
1200mm

Surface
Glossy

Random
04



Emprador Choco



GLARE
COLLECTION

Emprador Gress

600x
1200mm

Surface
Glossy

Random
04



GLARE
COLLECTION

Emrald Ivory

600x
1200mm

Surface
Glossy

Random
04



GLARE
COLLECTION

Emrald Oak

600x
1200mm

Surface
Glossy

Random
04



GLARE
COLLECTION

Emrald Ocean

600x
1200mm

Surface
Glossy

Random
04



Emrald Ocean
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Fabulous Gold

600x
1200mm

Surface
Glossy

Random
04



GLARE
COLLECTION

Fabulous Mix

600x
1200mm

Surface
Glossy

Random
04



Fabulous-mix
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Fency Aqua

600x
1200mm

Surface
Glossy

Random
04



GLARE
COLLECTION

Fency Brown

600x
1200mm

Surface
Glossy

Random
04



GLARE
COLLECTION

Fency Leaf

600x
1200mm

Surface
Glossy

Random
04



Fency Leaf
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Finaly Beige

600x
1200mm

Surface
Glossy

Random
04



GLARE
COLLECTION

Finaly Gray

600x
1200mm

Surface
Glossy

Random
04



GLARE
COLLECTION

Finaly Mude

600x
1200mm

Surface
Glossy

Random
04



GLARE
COLLECTION

Fiorito Choco

600x
1200mm

Surface
Glossy

Random
04



GLARE
COLLECTION

Fiorito Grey

600x
1200mm

Surface
Glossy

Random
04



GLARE
COLLECTION

Fiorito Mint

600x
1200mm

Surface
Glossy

Random
04



Fiorito Mint



GLARE
COLLECTION

Fiorito Mud

600x
1200mm

Surface
Glossy

Random
04



GLARE
COLLECTION

Florencia Beige

600x
1200mm

Surface
Glossy

Random
04



GLARE
COLLECTION

Florencia Musterd

600x
1200mm

Surface
Glossy

Random
04



GLARE
COLLECTION

Florencia Yellow

600x
1200mm

Surface
Glossy

Random
04



Florencia Yellow



GLARE
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Fusion Bianco

600x
1200mm

Surface
Glossy

Random
04



GLARE
COLLECTION

Fusion Choco

600x
1200mm

Surface
Glossy

Random
04



GLARE
COLLECTION

Fusion Grey

600x
1200mm

Surface
Glossy

Random
04



Fusion Grey



GLARE
COLLECTION

Fusion Mud

600x
1200mm

Surface
Glossy

Random
04



GLARE
COLLECTION

Fusion Tan

600x
1200mm

Surface
Glossy

Random
04


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9
	Page 10
	Page 11
	Page 12
	Page 13
	Page 14
	Page 15
	Page 16
	Page 17
	Page 18
	Page 19
	Page 20
	Page 21
	Page 22
	Page 23
	Page 24
	Page 25
	Page 26
	Page 27
	Page 28
	Page 29
	Page 30
	Page 31
	Page 32
	Page 33
	Page 34
	Page 35
	Page 36
	Page 37
	Page 38
	Page 39
	Page 40
	Page 41
	Page 42
	Page 43
	Page 44
	Page 45
	Page 46
	Page 47
	Page 48
	Page 49
	Page 50
	Page 51
	Page 52
	Page 53
	Page 54
	Page 55
	Page 56
	Page 57
	Page 58
	Page 59
	Page 60
	Page 61
	Page 62
	Page 63
	Page 64
	Page 65
	Page 66
	Page 67
	Page 68
	Page 69
	Page 70
	Page 71
	Page 72
	Page 73
	Page 74
	Page 75
	Page 76
	Page 77
	Page 78
	Page 79
	Page 80
	Page 81
	Page 82
	Page 83
	Page 84
	Page 85
	Page 86
	Page 87
	Page 88
	Page 89
	Page 90
	Page 91
	Page 92
	Page 93
	Page 94
	Page 95
	Page 96
	Page 97
	Page 98

